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SUPER S5 -2 1264 km HE N

BRIAR—YEST #I¥ 2EE 2025/09/06 11:00 . .... .
#®E FsAFERT 11:00:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
4 11:04:55.668 57.043 28.655 28.388
(12) ;2O W1 5 11:05:52.475 56.807 28.763 28.044
1 11:02:12.511 57.306 29.097 28.209 6 11:06:49.550 57.075 28.822 28.253
2 11:03:09.315 56.804 28.765 28.039 7 11:07:46.580 57.030 28.642 28.388
3 11:04:06.000 56.685 28.605 28.080 8 11:08:43.141 56.561 28.699 27.862
4 11:05:02.591 56.591 28.592 27.999 9 11:09:39.807 56.666 28.608 28.058
5 11:05:59.274 56.683 28.812 27.871 10 11:10:36.621 56.814 28.899 27.915
6 11:06:55.719 56.445 28.603 27.842 11 11:11:33.633 57.012 28.764 28.248
7 11:07:52.097 56.378 28.549 27.829 12 11:12:30.646 57.013 28.870 28.143
8 11:08:48.548 56.451 28.537 27.914 13 11:13:28.175 57.529 29.263 28.266
9 11:09:44.773 56.225 28.426 27.799
10 11:10:41.586 56.813 28.718 28.095 (21) FH =
11 11:11:38.022 56.436 28.551 27.885 1 11:02:08.255 56.919 28.693 28.226
12 11:12:34.664 56.642 28.630 28.012 2 11:03:04.928 56.673 28.579 28.094
3 11:04:01.700 56.772 28.666 28.106
(4) EAK 71T 4 11:04:58.377 56.677 28.642 28.035
1 11:02:03.842 56.330 28.527 27.803 5 11:05:55.211 56.834 28.722 28.112
2 11:03:00.104 56.262 28.388 27.874 6 11:06:52.175 56.964 28.754 28.210
3 11:03:57.301 57.197 29.493 27.704 7 11:07:49.018 56.843 28.789 28.054
4 11:04:53.737 56.436 28.630 27.806 8 11:08:46.035 57.017 28.706 28.311
5 11:05:50.092 56.355 28.551 27.804 9 11:09:43.042 57.007 28.859 28.148
p6 11:06:50.471 1:00.379 28.725 10 11:10:40.013 56.971 28.868 28.103
7 11:09:37.109 2:46.638 28.013 11 11:11:37.030 57.017 28.835 28.182
8 11:10:33.509 56.400 28.643 27.757 12 11:12:34.956 57.926 29.894 28.032
9 11:11:29.925 56.416 28.538 27.878
10 11:12:26.243 56.318 28.577 27.741
(8) K&l &
1 11:02:12.212 56.844 28.771 28.073
2 11:03:08.862 56.650 28.675 27.975
3 11:04:05.342 56.480 28.569 27.911
4 11:05:01.959 56.617 28.625 27.992
5 11:05:58.643 56.684 28.754 27.930
6 11:06:55.267 56.624 28.575 28.049
7 11:07:51.833 56.566 28.647 27.919
8 11:08:48.195 56.362 28.587 27.775
9 11:09:44.631 56.436 28.464 27.972
10 11:10:41.016 56.385 28.468 27.917
11 11:11:37.319 56.303 28.353 27.950
12 11:12:34.158 56.839 28.838 28.001
(17) NORIZO &3
1 11:02:17.630 56.742 28.750 27.992
2 11:03:14.389 56.759 28.682 28.077
3 11:04:11.136 56.747 28.651 28.096
4 11:05:07.521 56.385 28.513 27.872
5 11:06:04.031 56.510 28.501 28.009
6 11:07:00.601 56.570 28.743 27.827
7 11:07:57.115 56.514 28.653 27.861
8 11:08:53.659 56.544 28.612 27.932
9 11:09:50.261 56.602 28.733 27.869
10 11:10:46.697 56.436 28.603 27.833
11 11:11:43.029 56.332 28.406 27.926
12 11:12:39.543 56.514 28.579 27.935
(7) 8 W&
1 11:02:13.813 56.836 28.891 27.945
2 11:03:10.567 56.754 28.632 28.122
3 11:04:07.236 56.669 28.616 28.053
4 11:05:03.933 56.697 28.729 27.968
5 11:06:00.558 56.625 28.661 27.964
6 11:06:57.382 56.824 28.728 28.096
7 11:07:53.962 56.580 28.576 28.004
8 11:08:50.855 56.893 28.955 27.938
9 11:09:47.470 56.615 28.637 27.978
10 11:10:43.938 56.468 28.596 27.872
11 11:11:40.387 56.449 28.514 27.935
12 11:12:37.160 56.773 28.704 28.069
(23) &2 Ef8
1 11:02:04.762 56.876 28.671 28.205
2 11:03:01.593 56.831 28.972 27.859
3 11:03:58.625 57.032 28.937 28.095
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